
1. Names of the graduates of the Operations Department 

 

Ibrahim Amer Hasab Muhammad 

Ahmed Mahmoud Abdul Farhan 

Baraq Kazem Noman Alwan 

Tabarak Taha Hamid Hussein 

Taghreed Faraj Kanaan Muhammad 

Jaafar Firas Shafiq Attia 

Hassan Aad Muhammad Hussein Imran 

Hussein Alaa Abdul Redha Musa 

Hamza Karim Kahyoush Shadhar 

Hanin Hadi Masraw Jabr 

Hawra Imad Abdul Sahib 

Haider Saadoun Abdul Hassan Asi 

Rania Ahmed Mahmoud Hudhud 

Rabab Aliwi Kazem 

Rasul Nazim Dawood Salman 

Raghad Riyadh Nahed Hussein 

Ruqayya Talib Hashem Fayyad 

Zahraa Ghanem Abdullah Onaizan 

Zahraa Muhammad Kamel Arak 

Sara Raed Karim Alwan 

Saja Wissam Muhammad Hussein 

Shams Muthanna Khalil Ibrahim 

Shahed Adel Hamid Muhammad 

Shahed Qasim Awda Mashhot 

Doha Wissam Muhammad Hussein 

Tayba Imad Muzail Radi 

Abdullah Thaer Hassan Abdul 



Abd Dominant Salah Hassan Banati 

Ali Khaled Wali Ahmed 

Ali Abbas Hamza Jabr 

Ali Kazem Abbas Khalaf 

Anad Karim Suwaih Binun 

Aoun Hamid Washi Kazem 

Ghafran Hussein Muftin Jabbar 

Fatima Abdul Amir Kitan Kazem 

Fatima Mustafa Adnan Abdul Karim 

Karrar Fadhel Ail Unknown 

Kawthar Abdul Jabbar Fadhel Yasser 

Mohammed Radhi Saleh Hamid 

Maryam Karim Abdul Redha Karim 

Manar Muayyad Yassin Abbas 

Moamel Taama Khanjar Alak 

Hajar Dawood Jabr Hamed 

Yassin Fadhel Hamoud Zgheir 

Youssef Qais Hassan Awad 

Mortada Ahmed Mathini Muhammad 

Ahmed Bahjat Mohi Mahmoud 

Jaafar Adnan Atwan Mohsen 

Ali Khaled Hussein Alwan 

Ali Hussein Hamza Najm 

Mohammed Hassan Zaki Muhammad 

Mazen Muhammad Ali Saleh 

Abdullah Imad Khadir Abbas 

Saif Karim Amer Hussein 

Ali Sayyab Sarih Yasser 

Omar Qasim Lafta Mashari 



Mujtaba Salman Lafta Anger 

Saif Saad Talib Attia 

Saad Farhan Dhuib Kiyush 

Mithaq Muhammad Abdul Hussein Saywan 

Fayyad Muhammad Ali Gharb 

Mortada Jabbar Zayed Jaafar 

Hisham Imad Alwan Hassan 

Hussein Majeed Muhammad Hamidi 

Ali Muhammad Faraj Halil 

Muhammad Amin Abdul Hussein Hassan 

Mortada Thajil Khalaf Ali 

Muntather Jabbar Hussein Ghuwaili 

Ali Hussein Obaid Hussein 

Anmar Sami Naseem Adai 

Ali Hussein Kazim Khafi 

Mortada Abdul Wahab Najm Abdullah 

Mustafa Mahmoud Hamid Saeed 

Abdullah Imad Falih Abdullah 

Sadiq Muwaffaq Mahdi Jawad 

Laith Saad Fahd Mutair 

Hafsa Omar Fayyad Sabbar 

Hussein Hamdan Jassim Karim 

Muhammad Mustafa Ali Khanjar 

Muntather Muhammad Jabbar Hussein 

Abdullah Muhand Zuhair Ibrahim 

Muhammad Hussein Abdul Aal Abdul Muslim 

Amir Hassan Ali Khadir 

Fatima Mustafa Adnan Abdul Karim 

Hawra Imad Abdul Sahib 



Taghreed Faraj Kanaan Muhammad 

Shahed Qasim Awda Mashhot 

Rania Ahmed Mahmoud Hudhud 

Kawthar Abdul Jabbar Fadhel Yasser 

Zahraa Muhammad Kamel Arak 

Rabab Ali Aliwi Kazem 

Raghad Riyadh Nahed Hussein 

Ruqayya Talib Hashem Fayyad 

Ali Kazem Abbas Khalaf 

Fayyad Muhammad Ali Gharb 

Hisham Imad Alwan Hassan 

Ali Muhammad Faraj Halil 

Abdullah Imad Falih Abdullah 

Laith Saad Fahd Mutair 

Muntather Muhammad Jabbar Hussein 

Abdullah Muhannad Zuhair Ibrahim 

Muhammad Hussein Abdul Aal Abdul Muslim 

Muammal Taama Khanjar Alak 

Youssef Qais Hassan Awad 

Aoun Hamid Washi Kazem 

Anad Karim Suwaih Binun 

Haider Saadoun Abdul Hassan Asi 

Rasul Nazim Dawood Salman 

Karrar Fadhel Alil Unknown 

Hanin Hadi Masra’at Jaber 

Abdullah Thaer Hassan Abdul 

Hamza Karim Kahyoush Shadhar 

Zahraa Ghanem Abdullah Onaizan 

Ali Abbas Hamza Jabr 



Anmar Sami Naseem Adai 

Sadiq Muwaffaq Mahdi Jawad 

Hussein Hamdan Jassim Karim 

Muhammad Mustafa Ali Khanjar 

Amir Hassan Ali Khadir 

 

2. Names of the graduate students of the refining branch 

 

Hussein Omar Abdul Hafeez Jameel 

Abbas Safaa Hussein Nemah 

Ghadeer Mazen Muhammad Mawla 

Muhammad Hussein Muhammad Ibrahim 

Abdul Wadud Bassam Hamid Muhammad 

Tabarak Hashim Tawfiq Mahlahal 

Karrar Haider Mahdi Asghar 

Maryam Asaad Issa Jarallah 

Zeina Hashim Hussein Hassan 

Fatima Mukhtar Abdul Ilah Jassim 

Muhammad Hassan Ali Madhri 

Fatima Nasser Mahmoud Muhammad 

Ayman Sabbar Hilal Dumaither 

Muhammad Ali Hussein Mughtadh 

Mustafa Riyad Attia Abdul 

Dina Karim Aliwi Ismail 

Hawra Ali Hussein Jawad 

Mithm Mahdi Saleh Rashid 

Ayat Abdul Karim Jassim Matar 

Hashim Mahdi Hashim Nemah 

Karrar Muhammad Qasim Hussein 



Abdullah Haider Saheb Abdul 

Fatima Talal Sami Abdul Razzaq 

Ali Hamza Abbas Mahdi 

Faraj Allah Yassin Taha Obaid 

Yahya Issa Aboud Abis 

Ibrahim Hisham Adhab Hassan 

Sajjad Sameer Muhaibis Daham 

Ali Latif Jabr Shati 

Muhammad Tariq Muhammad Yassin 

Ahmad Abdullah Attia Dakhil 

Basma Yassin Ahmed Abdul Hamid 

Nour Aqil Falih Atto 

Ahmad Salam Hani Majiser 

Fatima Salah Abdul Hadi Muhi 

Ismail Ali Obaid Khalaf 

Yahya Abdul Sahib Abdul Redha Rasan 

Mortada Haitham Abdul Amir Jaber 

Muhammad Karim Kazem Mohsen 

Al Hassan Al Mujtaba Sattar Abdul Radhi 

Abu Al Fadl Ahmed Younis Abbas 

Ibrahim Ali Hussein Abdul 

Mortada Muzan Obaid Muhammad 

Hussein Haidar Khazal Hamza 

Saad Imad Saad Sakr 

Umm Al Banin Ahmed Madlul Abdul 

Ayat Amir Awda Quraish 

Abbas Ali Muhammad Hamza 

 

 



3. Names of the graduating students of the branch Pollution 

 

Roqaya Khaled Abbas Jabr 

Roqaya Ali Hussein Mohammed 

Othman Tahir Yassin Awad 

Zainab Ali Jabr Abdul 

Zahraa Saad Abdul Hamidi 

Osama Dhaher Fayyad Jassim 

Hawra Hamed Abdul Amir Hussein 

Nabaa Saeed Hassan Sharati 

Rania Amjad Mohammed Rashid Abdul Hussein 

Narjes Ahmed Salman Mohammed 

Zakaria Juma Taha Wahab 

Intizar Mahdi Khazal Kazim 

Farah Salam Hadi Abdullah 

Ahmed Ali Salman Musa 

Mohammed Anwar Abdul Amir Ali 

Fatima Abdul Karim Kazim Jawad 

Aya Dhafer Aziz Zaher 

Haider Jaber Fleih Katea 

Doha Walid Rasn Alawi 

Jaafar Abbas Kazim Jaafar 

Doha Walid Rasn Alawi 

Narjes Ahmed Salman Mohammed 

Mohammed Anwar Abdul Amir Ali 

Haider Jaber Fleih Katea 


